Innovative Lightweight
Housing and Circular Rope
Marked in a 1 cm Scale
Rope Water Level Gauge
ALFA KOUGAKU CO., LTD.
Oshikoji Yanagibaba Higashi-iru, Nakagyo-ku, Kyoto City, JAPAN 604-0956
● This product uses a rope with a round cross-section (external

electronic sound
Notifi es of the water level through activation of both
the electronic sound the red light
Approximate external dimensions (reference): W190 mm × H260 mm × D150 mm (for products of 30 m to 50 m)
W250 mm × H320 mm × D250 mm (for products of 150 m to 300 m)
*Products of 400 m or more require a special order. Please feel free to contact us if you have any further questions.
Notifi es of the water level through activation of both
the electronic sound the red light
Notifi es of the water level through activation of the
electronic sound (Specifi cations for metallic reel housing)
Probe A or B
30 m (WL-30 TYPE1)
Weight: approx. 1.5 kg
50 m (WL-50 TYPE1)
Weight: approx. 1.8 kg
100 m (WL-100 TYPE1)
Weight: approx. 2.6 kg
Probe A or B
30 m (WL-30 TYPE3)
Weight: approx. 1.6 kg
50 m (WL-50 TYPE3)
Weight: approx. 1.9 kg
100 m (WL-100 TYPE3)
Weight: approx. 2.8 kg
Temperature gauge accuracy: ±1 to 2 °C (10 °C to 40 °C)
±2 to 3 °C (-19.5 °C to 10 °C / 40 °C to 99.9 °C)
Probe A or B
30 m (WL-30 TYPE2)
Weight: approx. 1.5 kg
50 m (WL-50 TYPE2)
Weight: approx. 1.8 kg
100 m (WL-100 TYPE2)
Weight: approx. 2.6 kg
Probe A or B
150 m (WL-150 TYPE4)
Weight: approx. 4.0 kg
200 m (WL-200 TYPE4)
Weight: approx. 4.7 kg
300 m (WL-300 TYPE4)
Weight: approx. 6.3 kg
400 m (WL-400 TYPE4)
Weight: approx. 8.7 kg
● Probe A: 20 mm ɸ / approx. 160 g
● Probe B: 13 mm ɸ / approx. 100 g
● Probe C: 10 mm ɸ / approx. 60 g /